06/08/2024, 16:06

WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP

MORRIS COUNTY

MUNICIPAL UTILITIES AUTHORITY

WIPP

Water/Sewer

Utility Account:
Block/Lot/Qual:
Property Location:
Service Location:

Owner Name/Address:

1367-0
13.1509.

6 LEXINGTON WAY

CHATFIELD, JEFFREY & MICHELLE

6 LEXINGTON WAY
LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853-3264

Water
Sewer
Total

Service
Water
Sewer
Water
Sewer
Water
Sewer
Total

Make a Payment

Service

Current Charges:

Due Date
06/30/2024
06/30/2024

Prior Paid Charges:

Due Date

03/31/2024
03/31/2024
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023

Billed
135.44
329.79

465.23

Billed
141.63
333.03
132.84
324.92
159.70
324.92

1,417.04

Last Payment: 06/21/24

Balance
0.00
0.00

0.00

Balance
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Interest Total Due

0.00
0.00
0.00

Interest
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Total Due
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Status
PAID
PAID

Status
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID

Reading
464940

Reading
452640

438680

426490

Read Date
05/21/2024

Read Date
02/16/2024

11/13/2023

08/17/2023

Usage
12300

Usage
13960

12190

18020

Return to Home

https://wipp.edmundsassoc.com/Wipp/?wippid=WMUA#utilPageAAAA1367AA0

17



