06/08/2024, 16:06 WIPP

Utility Account:	1367-0			
Block/Lot/Qual:	13.15 9.			
Property Location:	6 LEXINGTON WAY			
Service Location:				
Owner Name/Address:	CHATFIELD, JEFFREY & MICHELLE			
	6 LEXINGTON WAY			
	LONG VALLEY, NJ 07853-3264			

Water/Sewer

Current Ch	arges:								
Service	Due Date	Billed	Balance	Interest	Total Due	Status	Reading	Read Date	Usage
Water	06/30/2024	135.44	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID	464940	05/21/2024	12300
Sewer	06/30/2024	329.79	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID			
Total		465.23	0.00	0.00	0.00				
Prior Paid	Charges:								
Service	Due Date	Billed	Balance	Interest	Total Due	Status	Reading	Read Date	Usage
Water	03/31/2024	141.63	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID	452640	02/16/2024	13960
Sewer	03/31/2024	333.03	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID			
Water	12/31/2023	132.84	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID	438680	11/13/2023	12190
Sewer	12/31/2023	324.92	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID			
Water	09/30/2023	159.70	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID	426490	08/17/2023	18020
Sewer	09/30/2023	324.92	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID			
Total		1,417.04	0.00	0.00	0.00				

Return to Home